L
iv
in
g
 w
it
h
Colour Range

• Hollow rigid products should be installed
only in areas shaded from direct sunlight
such as soffits, porch ceilings, internal
cladding, etc.
General installation guidelines for Freefoam
products are outlined in our Technical &
Specification manual (call your local number at
the back of this leaflet for a copy).
Defects or problems caused by mishandling or
incorrect installation will not be covered under
the Freefoam
guarantee.
Living with
SOFFITS
GENERAL PURPOSE BOARD 10MM
GPB150 150mm
GPB200 200mm
GPB300 300mm
GPB405 400mm
HOLLOW SOFFIT 10MM
F104 100mm
F112 300mm

 B
lu
e
Pal
e
Gold
Sab
le
Sto
rm
 G
re
y
FULL REPLACEMENT / NEW BUILD FASCIA
MAGNUM SQUARE LEG FASCIA 18MM
FMS175 175mm
FMS200 200mm
FMS225 225mm
FMS410 410mm Double Ended
FWJ Plain Joiner
FWX External Plain Corner
FWJJ 600mm Double Ended
Plain Joiner

wood
M
ah
ogan
y
Lig
ht O
ak
Bla
ck
 A
sh
Rose
wood
PRE VENTED GENERAL PURPOSE BOARD 10MM
GPBV150WG 150mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
GPBV175WG 175mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
GPBV225WG 225mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
GPBV300WG 300mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
GPBV405WG 400mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
CLADDING
SHIPLAP
FC150WG 150mm Shiplap Cladding ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

SQUARE EDGED FASCIA / REVEAL LINER 8MM
FL150WG 150mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
FL175WG 175mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
FL2OOWG 200mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
FL225WG 225mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
FL250WG 250mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
FL300WG 300mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
FL400WG 400mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
FLJJWG 600mm Double ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Ended Square Joiner
FLXXWG 600mm Double Ended ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
External Square Corner
FLEC End Cap * *
FLDC Large End Cap * * * *
MAGNUM SQUARE LEG FASCIA 18MM
FMS150WG 150mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
FMS175WG 175mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
FMS200WG 200mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
FMS225WG 225mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
FMS250WG 250mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
FMS400WG 400mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
FWJWG Plain Joiner ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
FWXWG External Plain Corner ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
FWDCWG Large End Cap ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
FWDC Large End Cap * * * *
GENERAL PURPOSE BOARD 10MM
GPB100WG 100mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
GPB150WG 150mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
GPB175WG 175mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
GPB200WG 200mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
GPB225WG 225mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
GPB250WG 250mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
GPB300WG 300mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
GPB405WG 400mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
M
ah
ogan